LE-330/LE-335 DUAL VOLTAGE
STROBE WARNING LIGHTS P1050001-0
11/2001
GB
W
AR
N
IN

the vehicle surface. This means the unit can keep
upright, even on curved or non-horizontal surfaces.
HOW TO ORDER:
1. Select the LE-335 (permanent mount) or the
LE-330 (magnetic mount) model.
2. Select the exterior lens colour (blue, amber, red
or green).
88
15
4
118
LE-330 DUAL VOLTAGE
88
16
0
118
LE-335 DUAL VOLTAGE
LE-335 weight 765 gr
LE-330 weight 580 gr
                                            Amber 2.3 A
                                            Amber 1.2 A
1.3 A
h:160mmLE-335 dimensions   max:118mm   min:88mm
Temperature range -40/+55ºC
45 cd
h:154mmLE-330 dimensions   max:118mm   min:88mm
Effective candela:                Blue
                                           Amber 100 cd
SPECIFICATIONS
Supply voltage 12 or 24 V
                                    24 V  Blue
Flash frequency
Average consumption: 12 V  Blue 2.1 A
120 F.p.m.
Main flash energy:              Blue 6.3 J
                                           Amber _
9.6 J
Secondary flash energy:    Blue 1.8 J
                                           Amber
An ISO 9001 Certified Company
FEDERAL SIGNAL VAMA, S.A.
Dr. Ferrán, 7
08339 VILASSAR DE DALT
BARCELONA ( Spain )
Phone 34 93 741 79 32